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Serving you for 25 years & counting!

Features & Benefits
• Powder Free
• Textured Grip
• Ambidextrous
•  Non-Sterile
• Made from High Quality Natural Rubber Latex
• Textured Fingertip Surface for Enhanced Grip
• Gloves Conform to Your Hands Comfortably
• Ring-rolled Beaded Cuff For Easier Donning – 
 Helps Keep Gloves in Place. 
• Provide a Powder-free Environment

Order# Size

AM701
AM702
AM703
AM704
AM705

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

Amtouch® Rely-a-Grip®

Rely-a-Grip® latex exam gloves offer a great fit at an affordable price. This powder-free glove goes on 
smoothly and fits comfortably.

Qty

100 Gloves
Per Box

20 Boxes
per Case

Item Numbers, Sizes & Quantity

Contains 50 micrograms or less of total water extractable 
protein per gram. Lightly chlorinated. Beaded cuff.
9” Length.

Specifications
• 100 Gloves in each box
• Thickness: 6.3g
• Length: 0”
• Color: White


