

## Serving you for 25 years & counting!

# **Amtouch® Rely-a-Grip®**

Rely-a-Grip® latex exam gloves offer a great fit at an affordable price. This powder-free glove goes on smoothly and fits comfortably.



#### **Features & Benefits**

- · Powder Free
- Textured Grip
- Ambidextrous
- · Non-Sterile
- · Made from High Quality Natural Rubber Latex
- · Textured Fingertip Surface for Enhanced Grip
- · Gloves Conform to Your Hands Comfortably
- Ring-rolled Beaded Cuff For Easier Donning Helps Keep Gloves in Place.
- · Provide a Powder-free Environment

Contains 50 micrograms or less of total water extractable protein per gram. Lightly chlorinated. Beaded cuff. 9" Length.

### **Item Numbers, Sizes & Quantity**

Order#	Size
AM701	X-Small
AM702	Small
AM703	Medium
AM704	Large
AM705	X-Large

Qty	
100 Gloves	
Per Box	
20 Boxes	
per Case	

## **Specifications**

- · 100 Gloves in each box
- · Thickness: 6.3g
- · Length: 0"
- · Color: White